RAYON 1-Gennep

APL

RPL CPL
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 1
7 2
8 6
9

10 7
11

12 8
13 9
14 10
15 11
16 12
17 13
18

19

5-Gennep

RPL CPL
1 1
2 1
3 2
4 3
5 4
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 8

10 9
11
12 10
13 2
14 11
15 12
16 13
17 14
18 15
19 16
20 3
21 17
22 18
23 4
24 19
25 20
26 21
27 22
28 5
29 6
30
31 23
32 24
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

VPL

ONR UV WNERE

=

N =

VPL

OCoONOUVITA WNRER

22

MET 56 DUIVEN OP 31/07/21 OM 09.45 UUR

NAAM

sven
sven
sven
sven
sven
Roos
Roos

Broersma jl
Broersma jl
Broersma jl
Broersma jl
Broersma jl
Snijder j1
Snijder jl
Sven Broersma j1
Roos Snijder jl
Rozalie Postma JL

Roos
sven
Saar
Saar
sven
sven
sven
sven
sven

Snijder j1
Broersma j
Dohmeyer
Dohmeyer
Broersma jl
Broersma jl
Broersma jl
Broersma jl
Broersma jl

MET
NAAM

Temmen K. & C. jl
william Huls j1

Justin veijer jl
Justin veijer jl
Justin veijer jl
Jurgen Hulst JL

Justin veijer jl
Justin veijer jl
Justin veijer jl
william Huls j1

Jens Lubbinge j1
Justin veijer jl
Temmen K. & C. jl
Remon Jansen jl
Lars de Voogd
Lars de Vvoogd
Justin veijer jl
Remon Jansen jl
Jurgen Hulst JL
Temmen K. & C. jl

Justin veijer jl
william Huls j1
Temmen K. & C. jl
Sem Kleinsmid jl
william Huls j1
Remon Jansen jl
Remon Jansen jl
Temmen K. & C. j1
Temmen K. & C. jl
Temmen K. & C. jl

Justin veijer jl
Sem Kleinsmid jl
william Huls j1
Temmen K. & C. jl
Temmen K. & C. jl
Sem Kleinsmid j1
Lars de Voogd
Jens Lubbinge jl
Temmen K. & C. jl
Lars de Voogd

Temmen K. & C. jl
Temmen K. & C. jl
Justin veijer jl
Temmen K. & C. jl

PLAATS

Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
Appingedam
Appingedam
Hoogkerk
Appingedam
Bedum

Appingedam
Hoogkerk
Winsum
winsum
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk

PLAATS

wWeiteveen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

westerbork
Staphorst
Weiteveen
Staphorst
Nieuwleusen
Nieuwleusen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
weiteveen

Staphorst
Staphorst
Weiteveen
Meppel

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
weiteveen
weiteveen
Weiteveen

Staphorst
Meppel
Staphorst
wWeiteveen
Weiteveen
Meppel
Nieuwleusen
westerbork
Weiteveen
Nieuwleusen

Weiteveen
weiteveen
Staphorst
wWeiteveen

RINGNUMM

11735412
11735405
11735402
11735430
11735413
14770290
11425677
11735425
11425680
11430888

11425679
11735421
17050032
17050030
11735407
11735428
11735424
11735417
11735420

130 DUIVEN OP 31/07/21 oM 09.45 UUR

RINGNUMM

11169822
14781271
11550748
11550312
11550728
11550605
11550749
11550732
11550723
11550515

11523151
11549614
14778956
11551742
11547311
11548065
11550736
11551313
11550365
14778952

11550729
11550405
14778996
11514721
11551482
11550714
11551748
11169821
11169814
14778958

11550730
11514151
11550414
11169809
14778986
11514143
11548067
11523144
14778976
11548066

14778962
11169819
11550738
14778972

AD

25
25
25
25
25
07
07
25
07
07

07
25
17
17
25
25
25
25
25

AFSTAND

173.209
02
03

AFSTAND

127.915

109.446

109.482
02

136.790
07
02

107.620

102.376
02
08
02
02
03

09
03
04
114.711
04
03
04
05
06
07

10
02
05
08
09
03
03
02
10
04

11
12
11
13

ZUIV.TYD

11.
11.
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

48.
52.
59.
01.
.43
.59
.03
.17
.15
.38

08
30
32
23

.19
.22
.50
.52
.20
.04
.46
.14
.17

ZUIV.TYD

11.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.
12.
12.

11.
11.
11.
12.
12.
11.
11.
12.
12.
11.

12.
12.
12.
12.

08.
57.
00.
07.
08.
07.
10.
12.
13.
16.

39.
20.
37.
20.
17.
17.
24.
23.
24.
44,

28.
31.
50.
38.
37.
37.
38.
01.
01.
01.

46.
53.
47.
08.
08.
56.
42.
23.
15.
47.

21.
21.
04.
30.

46
06
53
53
17
43
12
54
11
39

49
52

MET/MIN

1406.
1358.
1287.
1270.
1230.
1230.
1229.
1200.
1182.
1173.

1167.
1159.
1130.
1103.
1080.
1075.
1064.
1041.
1035.

684
507
485
021
911
031
505
483
523
961

650
627
209
373
309
391
159
967
427

MET/MIN

1527.
1517.
1442.
1320.
1314.
1313.
1285.
1245.
1241.
1194.

1191.
1142.
1133.
1126.
1110.
1106.
1099.
1094.
1091.
1072.

1055.
1032.
1015.
1008.
970.
953.
951.
935.
934.
933.

899.
895.
895.
892.
889.
871.
870.
860.
852.
835.

817.
816.
787.
772.

044
982
768
918
574
602
001
530
528
179

384
024
165
523
376
775
586
075
480
366

079
027
873
014
557
942
833
282
826
916

606
953
634
952
537
781
303
860
485
387

003
394
357
980

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.
952.
905.
857.
810.
763.
715.
668.
621.
573.

526.
478.
431.
384.
336.
289.
242.
194.
147.

[«

N hROONUVTOWO

ANRUVIOONOOW

1000.
930.
861.
792.
723.

1000.
550.
653.

584.

515.
446.
376.
307.
238.
169.

o 0O O R WUl O

NUNON D

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.
979.
959.
938.
918.
897.
877.
856.
836.
815.

795.
775.
754,
734.
713.
693.
672.
652.
631.
611.

590.
570.
550.
529.
509.
488.
468.
447.
427.
406.

386.
365.
345.
325.
304.
284.
263.
243.
222.
202.

181.
161.
140.
120.

OWNNO R UVO VO POOWNNORUVIOWV OPhOWNNO R VIO

WNNORUVOUVTO N

1O A

1127.
1000.
962.
925.
887.
850.
812.
775.
737.
700.

662.
734.
625.
587.
550.
512.
475.
437.
673.

400.
362.
616.
325.
287.
250.
212.
536.
535.

175.
137.

NuUVoOuvouvoow OQUVOoOUVIO VIO VIO W

NNUOUVIOoONuUVIO

BEDRAG RAYPOELES

BEDRAG RAYPOELES



AFDELING 10

LIDNR.

04311658
01180003
04310004
03529131
04310007
03600451
01010008
04290008
04311691
01160006

03420008
01020001
03080010

JEUGD JONGE
NAAM --ONAANGEWEZEN---
william Huls j1 1-  979.5
Sven Broersma jl 2- 962.1
Justin veijer jl 3-  946.1
Temmen K. & C. jl 4-  853.1
Jurgen Hulst JL 5- 821.7
Jens Lubbinge j1 6- 795.5
Roos Snijder jl 7- 763.2
Lars de voogd 8- 705.2
Remon Jansen jl 9- 695.4
Rozalie Postma JL 10- 573.7
Sem Kleinsmid j1 11- 514.7
Saar Dohmeyer JL 12- 412.1

Luka veld j1

LIDNR.

01180003
04311658
03600451
01010008
04310004
03529131
03420008
04310007
04311691
04290008

03080010
01160006
01020001

NAAM

Sven Broersma j1
william Huls j1
Jens Lubbinge j1
Roos Snijder jl
Justin veijer jl
Temmen K. & C. j1
Sem Kleinsmid j1
Jurgen Hulst JL
Remon Jansen jl
Lars de Voogd

Luka veld j1
Rozalie Postma JL
Saar Dohmeyer JL

--AANGEWEZEN---

1-
2-
3-
4-
5-
6-
7-

500.
408.
397.
357.
295.
275.
183.

OOUVTO OO



